LS-WP41W-XXK
LS-WP60W-XXK
LS-WP80W-XXK
LS-WP100W-XXK
LS-WP120W-XXK
LS-WP150W-XXK
Model NO Photocell Control Wattage
Voltage/CurrentInput

120W   Power 120W                  150W   Power 150W
WP 40W 50K
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
30K   CCT:3000K
40K   CCT:4000K
50K   CCT:5000K
Photocell Control
(14.227in)
(7
.4
41
in
)
(9
.3
75
in
)
(18.287in)
(9.154in)
(9.068in)
Electric Characteristic
41-120W 150W
Specification/Model LS-WP41W-XXK
41W
5330LM
130LM/W
LS-WP60W-XXK
60W
7800LM
130LM/W
LS-WP80W-XXK
80W
10400LM
130LM/W
LS-WP100W-XXK
100W
13000W
130LM/W
LS-WP120W-XXK
120W
15600W
130LM/W
LS-WP150W-XXK
150W
19500W
130LM/W
LED Driver
Input power
Lumens output
Efficiency
CRI
Color Temperature
Input voltage
Light distribution type
Working temperature
Junction temperature
lamps efficiency
Certificate
Equivalent
UL�listed�ZHIHE Brand  0-10V
＞72
5000K 5000K5000K 5000K
＞72 ＞72＞72 ＞72 ＞72
5000K 5000K
120-277V/AC
120D
-25+45℃
120-277V/AC 120-277V/AC 120-277V/AC 120-277V/AC 120-277V/AC
120D 120D 120D 120D 120D
-25+45℃ -25+45℃ -25+45℃ -25+45℃ -25+45℃
＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃